
Health and Wellness Committee Members 2017-2018
Michael Graham WHS Principal, Committee Chair mgraham@westsideschools.org
James Scott Administrator jscott@westsideschools.org
Chastidy Hedge Food Service chedge@westsideschools.org
Todd Williams Physical Education Teacher twilliams@westsideschools.org
Justin Etter Parent jetter@craigheadelectric.coop
Ally Kercheval Student
Lane Campbell Community Member lanecampbell1995@gmail.com
Lori Kercheval School Health Professional lkercheval@westsideschools.org
Amanda Carter WMS Physical Education acarter@westsideschools.org
Hollie Crowe Nurse hcrowe@westsideschools.org
Tara Lehman Nurse tlehman@westsideschools.org
Freddy Bowen District Administration fbowen@westsideschools.org
Pam Dooley Curriculum Administration pdooley@westsideschools.org


